
PLAINVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 

Contract Amendment and Extension 

between the Plainville School Committee and  

XXXXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools 
 

 

The contract agreement between the Plainville School Committee and 

XXXXXXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools, dated September 8, 2015 is hereby 

extended and amended as follows: 

 

 

Term: 
 

XXXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools, shall remain employed through June 30, 2020. 

 

 

Compensation: 
 

XXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools, shall be compensated at a salary of $168,921.00 for 

the period July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018. 

 

XXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools, shall be compensated at a salary of $174,833.00 for 

the period July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019. 

 

XXXXXXXX, Superintendent of Schools, shall be compensated at a salary of $181,826.00 for 

the period July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020  

 

 

All other provisions of the existing agreement shall remain in effect. 

 

 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto signed and sealed this AGREEMENT 

and a duplicate thereof this 2nd day of October in the year 2017. 

 

 

 

_________________________________  ______________________________ 

XXXXXXX, Chair     XXXXXXX 

Plainville School Committee   Superintendent of Schools 

 

 

_________________________________  ______________________________ 

Date       Date 


